
Coilony Grill

                  DATE DAY TIME FIELD HOME TEAM Gm VISITING TEAM
13-Apr Saturday 9:00am Field 1 Rye Ridge Tile 1 Gioffre
13-Apr Saturday 11:00am Field 1 Interactive Brokers 2 Colony Grill

16-Apr Tuesday 6:00pm Field 1 Colony 3 Gioffre
18-Apr Thursday 6:00pm Field 1 Interactive Brokers 4 Rye Ridge Tile

20-Apr Saturday 9:00am Field 1 Colony Grill 5 Rye Ridge Tile
20-Apr Saturday 11:00am Field 1 Gioffre 6 Interactive Brokers

23-Apr Tuesday 6:00pm Field 1 Rye Ridge Tile 7 Gioffre
25-Apr Thursday 6:00pm Field 1 Interactive Brokers 8 Colony Grill

27-Apr Saturday 9:00am Field 1 Gioffre 9 Colony Grill
27-Apr Saturday 11:00am Field 1 Rye Ridge Tile 10 Interactive Brokers

30-Apr Tuesday 6:00pm Field 1 Gioffre 11 Interactive Brokers
2-May Thursday 6:00pm Field 1 Colony Grill 12 Rye Ridge Tile

4-May Saturday 9:00am Field 1 Colony Grill 13 Interactive Brokers
4-May Saturday 11:00am Field 1 Gioffre 14 Rye Ridge Tile

7-May Tuesday 6:00pm Field 1 Rye Ridge Tile 15 Interactive Brokers
9-May Thursday 6:00pm Field 1 Gioffre 16 Colony Grill

11-May Saturday 9:00am Field 1 Interactive Brokers 17 Gioffre
11-May Saturday 11:00am Field 1 Rye Ridge Tile 18 Colony Grill

14-May Tuesday 6:00pm Field 1 Colony Grill 19 Interactive Brokers
16-May Thursday 6:00pm Field 1 Gioffre 20 Rye Ridge Tile

18-May Saturday 9:00am Field 1 Interactive Brokers 21 Rye Ridge Tile
18-May Saturday 11:00am Field 1 Colony Grill 22 Gioffre

21-May Tuesday 6:00pm Field 1                               Rye Ridge Tile  23 Colony Grill
23-May Thursday 6:00pm Field 1 Interactive Brokers 24 Gioffre

25-May MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND NO GAMES

28-May Tuesday 6:00pm Field 1 TBD 25 TBD
30-May Thursday 6:00pm Field 1 TBD 26 TBD

1-Jun Saturday ALL STAR DAY
3-Jun Monday PLAYOFFS BEGIN
4-Jun BAND NIGHT - NO GAMES

                           AWARD CEREMONY  - JUNE 15th - LYON PARK

Team Head Coach Phone Email

Colony Grill 203-912-5976 booms0215@yahoo.com

Gioffre Gents 281-248-1988 fabio.garcia@ymail.com

Interactive Brokers 917-544-3440 hollwedel@yahoo.com

Rye Ridge Tile Stephen Rytelewski 646-484-0399 rat1140@aol.com
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